D374-Type Digital Uncooled 2.5 Gbits/s
Laser Module
Data Sheet
December 2000
The low-profile D374-Type Laser Module is ideally suited for
short- and long-reach SONET and other high-speed digital
applications.
Features

December 2000 D374-Type Digital Uncooled 2.5 Gbits/s Laser Module
7Agere Systems Inc.
Ordering Information
Table 4. Ordering Information
 Code Comcode Pfiber Connector
D374-10A 108200601 1.0 mW SC-PC
D374-10F 108226911 1.0 mW FC-PC
D374-02A 108321456 0.2 mW SC-PC
D374-02F 108321464 0.2 mW FC-PC
D374-02N 108320144 0.2 mW None
Data Sheet
D374-Type Digital Uncooled 2.5 Gbits/s Laser Module December 2000
For additional information, contact your Agere Systems Account Manager or the following:
INTERNET: http://www.agere.com